
ΗΜΕΡOMHΝΙΑ  ΤΕΣΤ rapid ΘΕΤΙΚΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ %

Monday, March 1, 2021 11,846 6,090 1,176 6.56% 13 1.11% 1 7.69% 2 15.38% 8 61.54% 2 15.38% 0 0.00%

Tuesday, March 2, 2021 26,693 34,562 2,353 3.84% 33 1.40% 4 12.12% 7 21.21% 14 42.42% 6 18.18% 2 6.06%

Wednesday, March 3, 2021 24,435 30,118 2,702 4.95% 34 1.26% 3 8.82% 7 20.59% 21 61.76% 1 2.94% 2 5.88%

Thursday, March 4, 2021 24,368 31,334 2,219 3.98% 18 0.81% 2 11.11% 3 16.67% 7 38.89% 2 11.11% 4 22.22%

Friday, March 5, 2021 26,171 29,890 2,215 3.95% 39 1.76% 4 10.26% 6 15.38% 23 58.97% 3 7.69% 3 7.69%

Saturday, March 6, 2021 23,687 29,422 2,301 4.33% 35 1.52% 1 2.86% 6 17.14% 18 51.43% 3 8.57% 7 20.00%

Sunday, March 7, 2021 15,311 9,187 1,142 4.66% 14 1.23% 1 7.14% 5 35.71% 6 42.86% 1 7.14% 1 7.14%

Monday, March 8, 2021 12,030 6,995 1,165 6.12% 18 1.55% 5 27.78% 2 11.11% 6 33.33% 5 27.78% 0 0.00%

Tuesday, March 9, 2021 22,870 37,168 3,215 5.35% 50 1.56% 6 12.00% 14 28.00% 19 38.00% 1 2.00% 10 20.00%

Wednesday, March 10, 2021 19,224 32,558 2,633 5.08% 40 1.52% 3 7.50% 9 22.50% 21 52.50% 4 10.00% 3 7.50%

Thursday, March 11, 2021 18,754 31,324 2,570 5.13% 42 1.63% 1 2.38% 7 16.67% 28 66.67% 1 2.38% 5 11.90%

Friday, March 12, 2021 17,733 29,824 2,405 5.06% 48 2.00% 3 6.25% 11 22.92% 24 50.00% 2 4.17% 8 16.67%

Saturday, March 13, 2021 18,795 31,544 2,512 4.99% 44 1.75% 4 9.09% 12 27.27% 23 52.27% 4 9.09% 1 2.27%

Sunday, March 14, 2021 8,579 10,244 1,626 8.64% 29 1.78% 2 6.90% 5 17.24% 20 68.97% 1 3.45% 1 3.45%

Monday, March 15, 2021 6,120 5,594 1,134 9.68% 15 1.32% 1 6.67% 4 26.67% 9 60.00% 1 6.67% 0 0.00%

Tuesday, March 16, 2021 6,244 6,215 1,533 12.30% 46 3.00% 4 8.70% 24 52.17% 15 32.61% 3 6.52% 0 0.00%

Wednesday, March 17, 2021 24,721 38,933 3,465 5.44% 65 1.88% 11 16.92% 19 29.23% 22 33.85% 10 15.38% 3 4.62%

Thursday, March 18, 2021 20,235 33,371 3,073 5.73% 48 1.56% 7 14.58% 18 37.50% 17 35.42% 3 6.25% 3 6.25%

Friday, March 19, 2021 18,947 33,903 2,785 5.27% 39 1.40% 4 10.26% 14 35.90% 11 28.21% 8 20.51% 2 5.13%

Saturday, March 20, 2021 17,681 33,377 2,535 4.96% 45 1.78% 13 28.89% 6 13.33% 24 53.33% 2 4.44% 0 0.00%

Sunday, March 21, 2021 7,593 10,465 1,514 8.38% 9 0.59% 2 22.22% 1 11.11% 3 33.33% 2 22.22% 1 11.11%

Monday, March 22, 2021 6,915 7,159 1,707 12.13% 25 1.46% 2 8.00% 2 8.00% 19 76.00% 0 0.00% 2 8.00%

Tuesday, March 23, 2021 24,091 40,330 3,586 5.57% 57 1.59% 7 12.28% 15 26.32% 17 29.82% 17 29.82% 1 1.75%

Wednesday, March 24, 2021 19,904 35,938 3,062 5.48% 53 1.73% 9 16.98% 11 20.75% 22 41.51% 9 16.98% 2 3.77%

Thursday, March 25, 2021 16,483 36,410 2,588 4.89% 44 1.70% 5 11.36% 18 40.91% 13 29.55% 4 9.09% 4 9.09%

Friday, March 26, 2021 5,911 5,631 1,496 12.96% 39 2.61% 4 10.26% 6 15.38% 17 43.59% 8 20.51% 4 10.26%

Saturday, March 27, 2021 19,538 38,620 3,133 5.39% 74 2.36% 11 14.86% 21 28.38% 22 29.73% 8 10.81% 12 16.22%

Sunday, March 28, 2021 8,426 12,852 1,449 6.81% 29 2.00% 4 13.79% 6 20.69% 9 31.03% 2 6.90% 8 27.59%

Monday, March 29, 2021 6,724 8,883 1,724 11.05% 33 1.91% 2 6.06% 10 30.30% 12 36.36% 3 9.09% 6 18.18%

Tuesday, March 30, 2021 23,158 42,821 4,340 6.58% 75 1.73% 14 18.67% 14 18.67% 33 44.00% 3 4.00% 11 14.67%

Wednesday, March 31, 2021 19,477 36,458 3,616 6.46% 93 2.57% 19 20.43% 20 21.51% 24 25.81% 7 7.53% 23 24.73%

ΣΥΝΟΛΑ 522,664 777,220 72,974 5.61% 1,246 1.71% 159 12.76% 305 24.48% 527 42.30% 126 10.11% 129 10.35%
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ΗΜΕΡOMHΝΙΑ  ΤΕΣΤ rapid ΘΕΤΙΚΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ %

Thursday, April 1, 2021 17,628 35,830 3,491 6.53% 78 2.23% 12 15.38% 22 28.21% 18 23.08% 14 17.95% 12 15.38%

Friday, April 2, 2021 19,049 37,854 3,080 5.41% 101 3.28% 10 9.90% 16 15.84% 36 35.64% 27 26.73% 12 11.88%

Saturday, April 3, 2021 19,427 42,694 3,232 5.20% 84 2.60% 15 17.86% 20 23.81% 29 34.52% 9 10.71% 11 13.10%

Sunday, April 4, 2021 8,375 14,919 1,955 8.39% 48 2.46% 12 25.00% 5 10.42% 13 27.08% 10 20.83% 8 16.67%

Monday, April 5, 2021 6,652 9,680 1,866 11.43% 45 2.41% 6 13.33% 10 22.22% 17 37.78% 8 17.78% 4 8.89%

Tuesday, April 6, 2021 24,543 50,639 4,309 5.73% 167 3.88% 29 17.37% 43 25.75% 49 29.34% 14 8.38% 32 19.16%

Wednesday, April 7, 2021 20,419 34,760 3,445 6.24% 133 3.86% 10 7.52% 32 24.06% 48 36.09% 22 16.54% 21 15.79%

Thursday, April 8, 2021 18,058 40,398 3,228 5.52% 82 2.54% 12 14.63% 26 31.71% 19 23.17% 11 13.41% 14 17.07%

Friday, April 9, 2021 18,390 38,980 2,747 4.79% 77 2.80% 5 6.49% 21 27.27% 25 32.47% 9 11.69% 17 22.08%

Saturday, April 10, 2021 18,466 21,087 2,801 7.08% 83 2.96% 17 20.48% 14 16.87% 34 40.96% 12 14.46% 6 7.23%

Sunday, April 11, 2021 6,858 102,347 1,718 1.57% 76 4.42% 8 10.53% 21 27.63% 24 31.58% 5 6.58% 18 23.68%

Monday, April 12, 2021

Tuesday, April 13, 2021

Wednesday, April 14, 2021

Thursday, April 15, 2021

Friday, April 16, 2021

Saturday, April 17, 2021

Sunday, April 18, 2021

Monday, April 19, 2021

Tuesday, April 20, 2021

Wednesday, April 21, 2021

Thursday, April 22, 2021

Friday, April 23, 2021

Saturday, April 24, 2021

Sunday, April 25, 2021

Monday, April 26, 2021

Tuesday, April 27, 2021

Wednesday, April 28, 2021

Thursday, April 29, 2021

Friday, April 30, 2021

ΣΥΝΟΛΑ 177,865 429,188 31,872 5.25% 974 3.06% 136 13.96% 230 23.61% 312 32.03% 141 14.48% 155 15.91%
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